
Title:
Multiple Framework Contracts in Cascade for Support Services to manage Expert Gr...

Contracting authority:
European Health and Digital Executive Agency (HaDEA) 

TED publication date:
21/07/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
07/10/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number HADEA/2022/OP/0012

Title 
Multiple Framework Contracts in Cascade for Support Services to manage 
Expert Groups in the Field of Health 2023-2025

Description 

The objective of this call for tenders is to support the management of the 
Commission health expert groups and their policy development and actions on 
key public health challenges. Its aim is to acquire managerial, administrative, 
technical, scientific and dissemination services. These specific requests may 
focus on various types of services to be provided or on a combination of types of 
services.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement or a 
dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 12000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 12000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 73000000

NUTS BE100


